
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 
(MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA) 

KOVALAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 

Hf:sr yT A H:reT: Fees:226:2024: 3o 

FOURTH SEMESTER FEE FOR THE SECOND YEAR (2023-2026 BATCH) BSC H & HA STUDENTS 

Tuition Fee 

All students are requested to remit the fees for the fourth Semester on or before 
15.12.2024 as per the following fees structure prescribed by the National Council for Hotel 
Management and Catering Technology, Noida: -

Examination Fee 

Total 

Institute Bank Account details 

Name of Account Holder 

Bank 

(Rupees Fifty One Thousand Seven Hundred only) 
All category of students are required to pay the fees before the due date. 

Type of Account 

Payment of Fees is to be made by Digital Mode/RTGS/NEFT to the following Bank 
Account : 

Account No. 

Branch 

IFSC Code 

NOTICE 

to this Institute in 

accounts@ihmctkovalam.ac.in. 

yANAGEMEFNT & 

CATERING ' TTGRIKOVALAM 

48,700.00 
3,000.00 

/ THIRUWANANTHAPUR 

51,700.00 

49010NHg3 

E:/Vinod/General/Fee letter 

Institute of Hotel Management and Catering 
Technology, Kovalam 

After making payment, the details of payment (i.e., Name of the student, admission 
No., UTR No. given by bank, Amount paid and Date of Payment, etc.) may please be intimated 

Current Account 
1620800709 

caiE: 25.11.2024 

Çentral Bank of India 
Kovalam 

CBINO280939 

its email 

CC:- HODJAccountant/Notice Board/Web site/File 

ids accounts@ihmctkovalam.org or 

Gia RTTH/Sunil lgnatious) 
JRfE yi traT ÍyortIAdmin cum Accounts Officer 
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to 

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 

(MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA) 
KOVALAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 

FOURTH SEMESTER FEE FOR THE SECOND YEAR (2023-2026 BATCH) BSc H & HA STUDENTS 

All students are requested to remit the fees for the fourth Semester on or before 

15.12.2024 as per the folowing fees structure prescribed by the National Council for Hotel 

Management and Catering Technology, Noida: -

Total 

Institute Bank AcCount details 

Bank 

Name of Account Holder 

Type of Account 

Branch 

(Rupees Fifty One Thousand Seven Hundred only) 

All category of students are required to pay the fees before the due date. 

Payment of Fees is to be made by Digital Mode/RTGS/NEFT to the following Bank 

Account : 

Account No. 

tdH, frhdotoYTH, 

IFSC Code 

this Institute in 

accounts@ihmctkovalam.ac.in. 

NOTICE 

oTEL 

MANAGEMENT & 

GATERING srAKoVALAM A9010NHO 

48,700.00 

3,000.00 

WRUVANANTHAPUR 

51,700.00 

E:/Vinod/General/Fee letter 

After making payment, the details of payment (i.e., Name of the student, admission 
No., UTR No. given by bank, Amount paid and Date of Payment, etc.) may please be intimated 

Institute of Hotel Management and Catering 
Technology, Kovalam 
Current Account 

1620800709 

fE: 25.11.2024 

Central Bank of India 
Kovalam 
CBINO280939 

its email 

CC:- HOD/Accountant/Notice Board/Web site/File 

ids accounts@ihmctkovalam.org 

agafRIqH/Sunil lgnatious) 

or 

yRHAOyd TET 3fOrIAdmin cum Accounts Officer 
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